Etapa Entrevista - Resultado - L2S1 - Mestrado

#

Inscricao - Projeto

74

93

386

128

240

284

298

sumMm 1503

Nome

Clarissa de Lima Costa Ribeiro

Edmilson Machado de Almeida Neto
Geraldo Henrique Costa Barbosa de Almeida
GESSICA DE MEDEIROS SANTOS

Maria Clara Moreira Vilasboas Bomfim
Rafael Goncalves Santana Borges

Ricardo de Albuquerque do Rego Barros Neto

Nota entrevista

8.50

9.00

6.00

6.00

8.50

7.00

6.00

sum 51.00



